Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

PARKINOR PANDORA
SPRINGMOUNT ERIN
SPRINGMOUNT EVE
SPRINGMOUNT FERN
SPRINGMOUNT FERRIS
SPRINGMOUNT FLOYD
SPRINGMOUNT GAILEION
SPRINGMOUNT GAY
SPRINGMOUNT GLEN
SPRINGMOUNT GRETA
SPRINGMOUNT GRETCHEN
SPRINGMOUNT GUINNESS
SPRINGMOUNT GUY
SPRINGMOUNT HEATHER
SPRINGMOUNT HEIDI
SPRINGMOUNT HOKU
SPRINGMOUNT HYDE
SPRINGMOUNT ILONA
SPRINGMOUNT INGRID
SPRINGMOUNT JASMINE
SPRINGMOUUNT ERIN
WESTHOLM DAINTY LASS

WESTHOLM LADY JANE

Equine Registry

DoB

1982

1979

1979

1980

1980

1980

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1979

1981

1982

1982

1983

1982

1983

1983

06-Nov-1984

Not Recorded

1980

1991

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Mare

Offspring

Reg Dam

599 CYMREIG CEREDYN

431 CARRAHOLLY COMFORT (Imp)
447 CYMREIG CEREDYN

481 CARRAHOLLY COMFORT (Imp)

G1105 MILTONDALE SEA ANEMONIE
G1106 CYMREIG CEREDYN
G1148 KURIHEKA SHINING

540 CARRAHOLLY COMFORT (Imp)
G1149 | MILTONDALE SEA ANEMONIE
WPB 1156 | BOCASA RAEREE

541 CARRAHOLLY KATE (Imp)
G1107 | CARRAHOLLY KATE (Imp)
G1150 | GUNDAGAI KOOKABURRA

610 GUNDAGAI KOOKABURRA

611 KURIHEKA SHINING
G1168 | MILTONDALE SEA ANEMONIE
G1218 | CARRAHOLLY KATE (Imp)

703 CLIFTON SHADOW

704 SPRINGMOUNT EMMA

739 KURIHEKA SHINING

431 CARRAHOLLY COMFORT (Imp)
479 KURIHEKA GIGGLE

573 KURIHEKA GIGGLE
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CLIFTON MUSKET (1973)

Damsire

COED COCH SERAPH
BENGAD SWEET WILLIAM
COED COCH SERAPH
BENGAD SWEET WILLIAM
CLIFTON SEAWEED
COED COCH SERAPH
PUNGA HAFFOD

BENGAD SWEET WILLIAM
CLIFTON SEAWEED
CHAWTON SPRITE
BENGAD SWEET WILLIAM
BENGAD SWEET WILLIAM
KURIHEKA EROS
KURIHEKA EROS

PUNGA HAFFOD
CLIFTON SEAWEED
BENGAD SWEET WILLIAM
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)
PUNGA HAFFOD

BENGAD SWEET WILLIAM
PUNGA FANFARE

PUNGA FANFARE
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